
Mass And Main Proposal

Dear Mayor Maher and Members of the City Council,
Please Vote Yes for the Normandy/Twining Mass and Main proposal to bring much needed affordable
housing to Central Square. I support Mass and Main in the Subject field. It is important for our great city
to have a project such as this one. Thank you!
Regards,
Kasper H. Bejoian Jr.
544 Huron Ave
Cambridge, MA. 02138

Kasper Bejoian <kbejoian@cs.com>

Sun 4/26/2015 10:41 PM

City Clerk Agenda

To:City Council <CityCouncil@CambridgeMA.GOV>; Maher, David <dmaher@cambridgema.gov>; Benzan, Dennis
<dbenzan@cambridgema.gov>; Carlone, Dennis <dcarlone@cambridgema.gov>; Cheung, Leland
<lcheung@cambridgema.gov>; Kelley, Craig <ckelley@cambridgema.gov>; Kelley, Craig <ckelley@cambridgema.gov>;
Mazen, Nadeem <nmazen@cambridgema.gov>; McGovern, Marc <mmcGovern@cambridgema.gov>; Simmons, Denise
<dsimmons@cambridgema.gov>; Toomey, Tim <ttoomey@CambridgeMA.GOV>;

Cc:Lopez, Donna <dlopez@cambridgema.gov>; Paden, Liza <lpaden@cambridgema.gov>;


